
Bath  

117 E. Steuben St, Bath, NY 14810   

T: (607) 776-2126  F: (607) 776-4873 

M-F 8:30am-4:30pm 

https://proactioninc.org/

Pro Action works to build a community of resilient 

individuals and families who can meet their basic 

needs, overcome adversity, and prosper. 

www.proactioninc.org  

Child Care Council 
Steuben & Schuyler’s most trusted child care resource. 

    Staff Listing 

PACCC Management 

Ext. 9100 

Ext. 2112 

Ext. 2108 

Ext. 7107 

Ext. 2115 

Ext. 2102 

Ext. 2104 

Ext. 2117 

Ext. 2105 

Ext. 2600 

Margie Lawlor, Associate Director of Resilient Children & Families Community Based Services 
lawlorm@proactioninc.org 
Family Literacy Program, Family Resources Centers, Kids on Track Steuben, Pro Action Child Care Council, 
Youth Development Program and WIC  
Rachel Hurd, Manager, hurdr@proactioninc.org  
Nutrition, Provider Support and Legally Exempt 
Lisa Schuck, Manager schuckl@proactioninc.org 
Child Care Assistance and Registration  
Elizabeth Ryder, Manager, rydere@proactioninc.org 
Provider Education 

PACCC Staff 

Children’s Health and Nutrition Services 
Chelsea Reed, R.N. Child Care Health Consultant, reedc2@proactioninc.org
Jeannie Jones, CACFP Specialist and Claim Processing, jonesj@proactioninc.org 
Julie Percoski, CACFP Specialist and Training, percoskij@proactioninc.org

KOT Services 
Maegan McKenzie, Kids on Track Assistant, mckenziem@proactioninc.org 

Provider Education  and Mental Health Services
Laura Smith, Education Specialist, smithl@proactioninc.org 
Lisa Barrett, Literacy/Education Specialist, barrettl@proactioninc.org

Family Child Care/School Program Registration Services 
Lindsey Burns, Sr. Registrar, burnsl@proactioninc.org 
Cassandra Cummings, Sr. Registrar/CACFP/Desert Grant, cummingsc@proactioninc.org 

Family Services  
Cindy Horton, Parent Education Counselor/Business Support, hortonc@proactioninc.org Ext. 2113 

Ext. 2110

Ext. 2111

https://proactioninc.org/
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Ext. 2109 

Ext. 2106 
Ext. 2110 

Legally Exempt Services 
Yvonne Wade, Legally Exempt Specialist, wadey@proactioninc.org 

Child Care Fee Assistance Services 
Jodie Pierce, Child Care Assistance Case Manager, piercej@proactioninc.org   A-L 
Jeannie Jones, Child Care Assistance Case Manager, jonesj@proactioninc.org M-Z 
Julie Percoski Child Care Assistance Processor, percoskij@proactioninc.org

Operations and Data Coordinator 
Ashley Dye 

Ext. 2111 

Ext. 2114

https://proactioninc.org/



